Design Studio: Sustainability | 2024

d-school

Hasso Plattner Institute

Start: April 19 2024 | End: July 19 2024

CW PW

PD

10

11

12

Date

25.01

8.02

14.03

18.04

19.04

25.04

26.04

29.04

6.05

8.05

16.05

30.5.

6.06

17.06

15.07

18.07

19.07

TBD.

Studio Launch Event

Sustainability Sprint: Problem Finding I
Sustainability Sprint: Problem Finding II
d-talks: Designing for Impact

Method Lab: Systems Thinking

Showcase-Event: Final Pitch Innovation Circle
Teams (3 Batches)

Method Lab: Sustainable Idea Generation
D-talk: Future Trends in Sustainable Companies
Method Lab: Sustainable Impact Assessment
Master Class: Scaling Impact

Sustainability Incubator Part I

Sustainability Incubator Part II

Showcase / Networking-Event



