Design Studio: Sustainability | 2024



Start: April 19 2024 | End: July 19 2024

CW PW	PD	Date	
		25.01	Kick Off - Innovation Circle on sustainable digital innovations
		8.02	Innovation Circle Day 1
		14.03	Innovation Circle Day 2
		18.04	Innovation Circle Day 3 (* Combination with Studio Launch Event)
	1	19.04	Studio Launch Event
	2	25.04	Sustainability Sprint: Problem Finding I
	3	26.04	Sustainability Sprint: Problem Finding II
	4	29.04	d-talks: Designing for Impact
	5	6.05	Method Lab: Systems Thinking
		8.05	Pitch Training for Innovation Circle Teams
	6	16.05	Showcase-Event: Final Pitch Innovation Circle Teams (3 Batches)
	7	30.5.	Method Lab: Sustainable Idea Generation
	8	6.06	D-talk: Future Trends in Sustainable Companies
	9	17.06	Method Lab: Sustainable Impact Assessment
	10	15.07	Master Class: Scaling Impact
	11	18.07	Sustainability Incubator Part I
	12	19.07	Sustainability Incubator Part II
		TBD.	Showcase / Networking-Event